35 Harris Road, Avon, CT 06001 | Web: http://www.fvamc.org | E-mail: info@fvamc.org | 501 C (3) Tax Exempt # 46-1780347

FVAMC Academy Academic Year 2025/26 Fee Schedule

The academy's fee schedule consists of two separate fees: Islamic Studies and Quran (ISQ) and Arabic.

- ISQ is the primary subject and is required, while Arabic is optional.
- ISQ includes a sibling discount, whereas Arabic does not.
- Arabic has a flat fee of \$100 per student, with no discounts.

Fee Schedule for Enrolling One (1) Student							
Student 1		Total Annual Fee					
ISQ	Arabic						
Yes	No	\$500					
Yes	Yes	\$600					
No	Yes	Not Allowed. Enrollment in ISQ required					

Fee Schedule for Enrolling Two (2) Students									
Student 1		Student 2		Total Annual Egg					
ISQ	Arabic	ISQ	Arabic	Total Annual Fee					
Yes	No	Yes	No	\$575					
Yes	Yes	Yes	No	\$675					
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$775					
No	Yes	No	Yes	Not Allowed. Enrollment in ISQ required					

Fee Schedule for Enrolling Three (3) Students										
Student 1		Student 2		Student 3		Total Angual Fac				
ISQ	Arabic	ISQ	Arabic	ISQ	Arabic	Total Annual Fee				
Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	\$650				
Yes	Yes	Yes	No	Yes	No	\$750				
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	\$850				
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$950				
No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	Not Allowed. Enrollment in ISQ required				